Shareholding Pattern :

KOPRAN LTD.

BSE Scrip Code : 524280 NSE Scrip Code:KOPRAN

Quarter ending : March 2024

Particular

Yes/No

Whether the Listed Entity has issued any partly paid up shares? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Convertible Securities ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has issued any Warrants ? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares against which depository receipts are issued? No
Whether the Listed Entity has any shares in locked-in? Yes
Whether any shares held by promoters are pledge or otherwise encumbered? No
Whether company has equity shares with differential voting rights? No
Whether the listed entity has any significant beneficial owner? No




Summary statement holding of specified securities

Sharehold .NO' GileE e Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
ing as a % in shares
of total No. of
Categor no. of equity Shareholding (No. of shares) under
No. of shares
y of shares held
sharehol (calculat .
sharehol in
ders ed as per _
der demateriali
Sl zed form SubCateg SubCatego SubCatego
1957)As a ory | ry Il ry Il
% of
(A+B+C2)
Promoter
& 21 21449203((21449203 | 44.49 21449203| 44.49 (2400000 (11.19 21449203 - -- -
Promoter
Group
l(DBU)inC 50829 6761402 |26761402| 55.51 26761402 55.51 0.00 26495604
(C1L)
Shares 0.00 0.00 0.00 - . -
underlyin
g DRs
(C2)
Shares
held by 0.00 0.00 0.00 -- -- -
Employe
e Trust




(C) Non
Promoter
-Non
Public

0.00 0.00 0.00 - - -

Grand

Total 50850 48210605 || 48210605| 100.00 48210605 100.00| 2400000( 4.98 47944807

Notes In the Promoter Group Hazarimall Somani the Shares are held in the name of Mr. Rajendra Somani partner in the firm.

L |



Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Promoter and Promoter Group

. Number of
Shareholdin Voting Rights
g as a % of held in each Number of
Toral total no. of class of securities | Locked in shares Number of
Catedgory of Nos. of noS shares equity shares
gory shareholde : (calculated As a held in
shareholder shares i .
rs held as per SCRR % of dematerialize
1957)As a % total d form
of Share
(A+B+C2) S
held(b)
Al) Indian 0.00 0.00 0.00
Individuals/Hin
du undivided 13 5596410 5596410 11.61 5596410 11.61 0.00 5596410
Family
RAJENDRA Promoter
SOMANI Group 1 1764750 1764750 3.66 1764750 3.66 0.00 1764750
SUSHEEL
SOMANI Promoter 1 871900 871900 1.81 871900 1.81 0.00 871900
HRIDAI SUSHEEL Promoter
SOMANI Group 1 116900 116900 0.24 116900 0.24 0.00 116900
MRIDULA Promoter
SOMANI Group 1 788400 788400 1.64 788400 1.64 0.00 788400
SURENDRA
SOMANI Promoter 1 597075 597075 1.24 597075 1.24 0.00 597075
JAYA SOMANI ggﬂgter 1| 258500 | 258500 054 | 258500 0.54 0.00 258500




MR ADARSH

SOMAN] Promoter 181250 | 181250 0.38 | 181250 0.38 0.00 181250

SUHRID SOMANI ggﬂgter 93300 93300 0.19 93300 0.19 0.00 93300

VANDANA Promoter

SOMANI Groun 325200 | 325200 067 | 325200 0.67 0.00 325200

NUPUR SOMANI Z%Tgter 270000 | 270000 056 | 270000 0.56 0.00 270000

SOMANI Promoter

OMKUM Groun 35635 35635 0.07 35635 0.07 0.00 35635

VARUN

SOMAN Promoter 272500 | 272500 057 | 272500 0.57 0.00 272500

Hazarimall Promoter 21000 21000 0.04 21000 0.04 0.00 21000

Somani Group

Any Other 15852793 | 15852793 3288 | 15852793 | 32.88 | 2400000 | 15.14 15852793

(specify)

Debonair Promoter

Publication Pvt 1000 1000 0.00 1000 0.00 0.00 1000
Group

Ltd

G.CLARDGE& | o .

COMPANY ) 342500 | 342500 071 | 342500 0.71 0.00 342500

LIMITED P

Oricon Promoter 6217183 | 6217183 12.90 | 6217183 | 12.90 | 200000 3.22 6217183

Enterprises Ltd Group

PARIJAT Promoter

SHIPPING AND | (277 385200 | 385209 0.80 | 385209 0.80 0.00 385209

FINALE LTD.




KOPRAN

LIFESTYLE Z%Tc’ter 1 3950 3950 0.01 3950 0.01 0.00 3950
LIMITED P
Sarvamangal Promoter
Mercantile Co. 1| 2902051 | 2902951 6.02 | 2902951 6.02 0.00 2902951

Group
Ltd.
UNITED Promoter 100.0

2200000

SHIPPERS LTD Groun 1| 2200000 | 2200000 456 | 2200000 456 0 2200000
Panorama Promoter 1 | 3800000 | 3800000 7.88 | 3800000 7.88 0.00 3800000
Finvest Pvt Ltd Group
Sub Total A1l 21 21449203 21449203 44.49 | 21449203 4449 | 2400000 | 11.19 21449203
A2) Foreign 0.00 0.00 0.00
A=AL1+A2 21 | 21449203 21449203 44.49 | 21449203 | 44.49 | 2400000 11.19 21449203




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Public shareholder

Sharehol No. of e
ding % Locked in No. Pf Sub-categorization of shares (XV)
eelenlen shares equity
Category ed as shares
& Name of held in :
per : Shareholding (No. of shares) under
the SCRR demateri
Shareholde 1957 As alized
rs a % of form(Not
0 Applicabl SubCate SubCateg SubCateg
(A+B+C2 1)) gory_| ory_ll ory_lll
B1) . 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
Institutions
B2)
Institutions 0 0 0.00 0.00 0.00 -
(Domestic)
ml:]tg?) 7 | 450807 450807 0.94 450807| 0.94 0.00 450307
Alternate
Investment 1 59774 5971 0.12 | 59774 0.12 0.00 59774
Funds
Banks 4 600 600 0.00 600 0.00 0.00 300
Insurance
Companie 1 65900 6598 0.14 | 65900 0.14 0.00 65900
S
;lib Total 13 | 577081 |577081 1.20 | 577081 1.20 0.00 576281




B3)
Institutions
(Foreign)

0.00

0.00

0.00

Foreign
Portfolio
Investors
Category |

14

406070

406070

0.84

406070

0.84

0.00

406070

Any
Other(Instit
utions
(Foreign))

300

300

0.00

300

0.00

0.00

Sub Total
B2

17

406370

406370

0.84

406370

0.84

0.00

406070

B4) Central
Governme
nt/ State
Governme
nt(s)/
President
of India

0.00

0.00

0.00

B5) Non-
Institutions

0.00

0.00

0.00

Relatives of
promoters
(other than
'immediate
relatives' of
promoters
disclosed
under
'Promoter
and

1500

1500

0.00

1500

0.00

0.00

1500




Promoter
Group'
category)

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital up
toRs. 2
lakhs

48678

14067201

14067207

29.18

140672

29.18

0.00

13822259

Resident
Individuals
holding
nominal
share
capital in
excess of
Rs. 2 lakhs

78

4240872

4240871

8.80

4240872

8.80

0.00

4240872

MADHURI
MADHUSU
DAN KELA

500000

500000

1.04

500000

1.04

0.00

500000

Non
Resident
Indians
(NRIS)

681

181259

1812593

3.76

1812593

3.76

0.00

1812443

VIRAJ
RUSSELL
MEHTA

893590

893590

1.85

893590

1.85

0.00

893590

Bodies
Corporate

359

4119505

4119505

8.54

4119505

8.54

0.00

4099905




LAXMINAR
AYAN

1 || 938432 [938432 1.95 | 938432 1.95 0.00 938432
VYAPAAR
P LTD
Any cher 1002 | 1536274 | 1536274 3.19 (1536274 3.19 0.00 1536274
(specify)
Trusts 2 1948 1948 0.00 1948 0.00 0.00 1948
HUF 970 [1044178 |1044178 2.17 | 1044178 2.17 0.00 1044178
Clearing 30 | 490148 | 490148 1.02 | 490148 1.02 0.00 490148
Members
;Zb Total 50799 [P5777951 | 25777951 53.47 |25777951 53.47 0.00 25513253
=B1+B2+
§+gi B2+B 50829 | 2676140[26761402 55.51 (26761402 55.51 0.00 26495604

Details of the shareholders acting as persons in Concert including their Shareholding (No. and %):

Details of Shares which remain unclaimed may be given here along with details such as number of shareholders outstanding shares held in
demat/unclaimed suspense account voting rights which are frozen etc.




Statement showing shareholding pattern of the Non Promoter- Non Public shareholder

Number of
No. of fully N Locked in Number of equity
Category & paid up Total no. Shareholding % shares(XIl) shares held in
Name of the NiE. @ equit SATEiEs SEIBLEIER EF e 9 dematerialized
shareholder(ll) quity held(VIl= | SCRR 1957 As a % As a %
Shareholders(l) shares IVAVAVI) of (A+B+C2)(VIll) of total form(XIV)(Not
held(IV) Shares Applicable)
held
Cl)
Custodian/DR 0 0 0.00 0.00
Holder

C2) Employee

Benefit Trust 0 0 0.00 0.00

Company Remarks

In the Promoter Group Hazarimall Somani the Shares are held in the name of Mr. Rajendra Somani partner in the firm.




Details of disclosure made by the Trading Members holding 1% or more of the Total No. of shares of the company.

SI Name of the Trading Name of the Beneficial No. of shares % of total no. of Date of reporting by the
Member Owner held shares Trading Member
‘ NIL NIL NIL

Statement showing foreign ownership limits

As on shareholding date 100.00 3.82
As on the end of previous 1st quarter 100.00 3.61
As on the end of previous 2nd quarter 100.00 3.45
As on the end of previous 3rd quarter 100.00 3.34
As on the end of previous 4th quarter 100.00 3.37




